CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

April 18, 2011
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 631,111.62
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 293,066.10
SEWER FUND $ 25,435.32
WATER FUND $ 186,474.59
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 120,564.98
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 3,531.47
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 2,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 39.16

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: Z'///g(//’ '

SIGNATURE: W %V/




PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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PAGE NUMBER: 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l72’ and transact.ck_date=’20110418 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=-————-—===="" VENDOR~——= o= —= DEPT-DIV  —mmm DESCRIPTION———===— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60980 04/18/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 621.00
105100 60980 04/18/11 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,172.50
105100 - 60980 04/18/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,209.00
105100 60980 04/18/11 7954 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,793.00
105100 60980 04/18/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,533.23
105100 60981 04/18/11 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 206.99
105100 60981 04/18/11 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 465.24
105100 60981 04/18/11 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 011030 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR MI 0.00 218.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 891.23
105100 60982 04/18/11 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 ONE TIME DOCUMENTATION 0.00 65.00
105100 60983 04/18/11'11515 ANTHONY CARGOLA 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 97.37
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTC PARTS 010925 MISC SHOP TOOLS.PER IN 0.00 1,377.12
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MISC SHOP TOOLS PER IN 0.00 565.75
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 PARTS 0.00 1,147.39
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 PARTS 0.00 118.11
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 PARTS 0.00 193.52
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 PARTS 0.00 283.86
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 PARTS 0.00 139.52
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 011029 PARTS 0.00 6.40
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 PARTS 0.00 439.51
105100 60984 04/18/11 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 RUNNING BOARDS - UNIT 0.00 318.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,590.24
105100 60985 04/18/11 2575 ¢CP INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 010825 HUCK TOWELS - SHOP SUP 0.00 316.68
105100 60986 04/18/11 9988 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES 053443 ANNUAL OSHA CRANE INSP 0.00 1,017.09
105100 60987 04/18/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 213488 0.00 85.00
105100 60987 04/18/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 213489 0.00 85.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 170.00
105100 60988 04/18/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 TRANSMITTER AND SPRING 0.00 92.87
105100 60988 04/18/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 ADAPTOR 0.00 62.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 155.16
105100 60983 04/18/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 325 SPENCE 0.00 16.60
105100 60989 04/18/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW 0.00 14.06
105100 60989 04/18/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 14.97
105100 60989 04/18/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 412 BLAKEL 0.00 8.85
105100 60989 04/18/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 . SERVICE FOR 412 BLAKEL 0.00 8.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 63.33
105100 60990 04/18/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 461 MAIN STREET - RADI 0.00 174.00
105100 60990 04/18/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 509 CHURCH STREET - BU 0.00 249.00
105100 60990 04/18/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010825 412 BLAKELY - FIRE MON 0.00 128.20
105100 60990 04/18/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 1400 W HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 238.20

0.00 789.40

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G172’ and transact.ck_date=’20110418 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=—r—m===—==== VENDOR-——m wr——m— e DEPT-DIV  —=——- DESCRIPTION-—=~m== SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60991 04/18/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PO#69010 WWTP TROUGH 0.00 153.25
105100 60991 04/18/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 2,598.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,751.57
105100 60992 04/18/11 8760 OLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4726 0.00 625.00
105100 60992 04/18/11 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4726 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 60993 04/18/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010613 ACCOUNT# 8771200380011 0.00 16.80
.105100 60994 04/18/11 151 COMED 010926 sve 2/1-3/2/11 0.00 7,851.88
105100 60994 04/18/11 151 COMED 010926 sve 2/4-3/7/11 0.00 1,139.31
105100 60994 04/18/11 151 COMED 010926 sve 1/21-3/21/11 0.00 2,922.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,913.20
105100 60995 04/18/11 12735 COUNTRY GAS COMPANY 053443 PROPANE FOR EMERGENCY 0.00 70.00
105100 60996 04/18/11 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 IT SERVICE EXCHANGER ( 0.00 266.50
105100 60997 04/18/11 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 010503 MARCH 2011 DATABASE PR 0.00 6,488.37
105100 60997 04/18/11 12826 CSHARPWER DEVELOPERS 053443 MARCH 2011 DATABASE PR 0.00 1,622.06
105100 60997 04/18/11 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 063447 MARCH 2011 DATABASE PR 0.00 1,622.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,732.50
105100 60998 04/18/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 ALARM REPAIR AT 134 TU 0.00 120.00
105100 60998 04/18/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE NO. A10571 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 175.00
105100 60999 04/18/11 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE 14307 0.00 111,928.00
105100 61000 04/18/11 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 0110295 RECRD FEES 0.00 32.00
105100 61000 04/18/11 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 RECRD FEES 0.00 121.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 153.00
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 010501 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 1,516.67
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 053443 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 1,516.67
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 063447 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 1,516.66
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 010501 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 216.67
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 053443 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 216.66
105100 61001 04/18/11 12577 EDWIN H BENN 063447 ARBITRATION SERVICES - 0.00 216.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,200.00
105100 61002 04/18/11 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1363331 0.00 78.42
105100 61003 04/18/11 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,411.69
105100 61004 04/18/11 10962 FACTLITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 MULTI-FOLD TOWELS 0.00 221.66
105100 61005 04/18/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 37.41
105100 61005 04/18/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010110 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 24.25

0.00 61.66

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batchs=’ G172° and transact.ck date=’ 20110418 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=——————==="""" VENDOR——w= ===, DEPT-DIV @ —em DESCRIPTION-—w == SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61006 04/18/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 7812 0.00 162.25
105100 61007 04/18/11 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 053443 HEATER REPLACEMENT PAR 0.00 497.31
105100 61008 04/18/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 61008 04/18/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N .00 87.00
105100 61008 04/18/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 ALCOHOL PREP PAD/100 0.00 5.58
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 COUPLER/PIPE/COIL CLE 0.00 97.76
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 POC GUIDE, INDUSTRIAL 0.00 . 32.40
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 COMPRESSOR OIL, SYNTH 0.00 65.96
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SILICONE SEAL, SOLENO 0.00 215.56
105100 61009 04/18/11 2013 GRAINGER 010521 REDUCING SPUD-REPAIR 0.00 10.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 427.75
105100 61010 04/18/11 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 010910 RESIDENTIAL WEEKLY COL 0.00 2,676.80
105100 61010 04/18/11 6300 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 010921 GUARD SHACK DEMO DEBRI 0.00 152.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,829.19
105100 61011 04/18/11 12954 GUERRERO, JAVIER 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 2,000.00
105100 61012 04/18/11 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010824 PARTS/REPAIR MARCH 0.00 23.98
105100 61012 04/18/11 56l HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIR MARCH 0.00 39.92
105100 61012 04/18/11 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIR MARCH 0.00 631.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 695.48
105100 61013 04/18/11 11933 HEALTH CONCEPTS, LLC 010613 INVOICE 3176767 0.00 144.00
105100 61014 04/18/11 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 61015 04/18/11 12351 DANIEL HERBERT 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 114.74
105100 61016 04/18/11 11369 IAPEM 010613 INVOICE 1183 0.00 25.00
105100 61017 04/18/11 911 ILLINOIS HERITAGE ASSOCI 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 35.00
105100 61018 04/18/11 11330 ILEAS 010613 INVOICE DUES1338 0.00 100.00
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT — ADDITIONAL 0.00 49.44
105100 61018 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL# RIC 5000, TAGH# 0.00 13.27
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL# RIC 5000, TAGH 0.00 9.96
105100 61018 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL# RIC 5000, TAGH 0.00 9.96
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 011030 SHIPPING FOR TONER 0.00 12.11
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010503 HP 4250/4350 COMPT HI 0.00 157.78
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MARCH 2011 BILLING 0.00 71.53
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MARCH 2011 BILLING 0.00 71.53
105100 61019 04/18/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MARCH 2011 BILLING 0.00 71.54

0.00 467.12

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl72’ and transact.ck date=’/20110418 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND -~ 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————m——m————= VENDOR~— e m o — s —, DEPT-DIV ~  em—e DESCRIPTION—-——~—=
105100 61020 04/18/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 0105921 OFFICE COPY CHARGES PE
105100 61021 04/18/11 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 24257
105100 61021 04/18/11 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 24256

TOTAL CHECK

105100 61022 04/18/11 12956 JERRY’S WELDING & FABRIC 010921 WELDING FOR BUILDING R
105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011030 MCH CITY CHGE- L BOMBA
105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010922 M HARVEL

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA (010924 M HARVEL

1058100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 083453 P LAUNTENBACH

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010921 M RUDDICK

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 093454 R MACKEY

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010614 M UPLEGGER

105100 61023 04/18/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011030 CORRECT CODE

TOTAL CHECK

105100 61024 04/18/11 4349 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 438574

105100 61025 04/18/11 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 MARCH INTERP FEES
105100 61026 04/18/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED
105100 61026 04/18/11 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADNIN

TOTAL CHECK

105100 61027 04/18/11 11415 LAYNE-WESTERN 063447 CASING AND LINER REHAB
105100 61028 04/18/11 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361~201103
105100 61029 04/18/11 11273 LIFT WORKS INC. 010921 LIFT RENTAL~CORRECT CO
105100 61030 04/18/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4049

105100 61030 04/18/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4047

105100 61030 04/18/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING AND ZONING VI
105100 61030 04/18/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - PHOTOC
TOTAL CHECK

105100 61031 04/18/11 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR
105100 61031 04/18/11 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 61032 04/18/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 PARTS

105100 61032 04/18/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 PARTS

105100 61032 04/18/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010926 PARTS
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PAGE NUMBER: 6

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl72’ and transact. ck_date='20110418 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w——w—m——————= VENDOR—wmmm  m—emm —oe e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION————=~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61032 04/18/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 PARTS 0.00 330.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 780.15
105100 61033 04/18/11 12661 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES 083453 FULL PAGE ADVERTISING 0.00 660.00
105100 61034 04/18/11 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 61035 04/18/11 12958 MILAM, RON 010926 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TWO 0.00 102.60
105100 61036 04/18/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,916.08
105100 61036 04/18/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,970.30
105100 61036 04/18/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,051.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,937.39
105100 61037 04/18/11 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924 REPLACE BLOWN OUT PLOW 0.00 88.00
105100 61037 04/18/11 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924 REPLACE BLOWN OUT PLOW 0.00 349.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 437.96
105100 61038 04/18/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 12,399.90
105100 61038 04/18/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 12,399.90
105100 61038 04/18/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 8,266.60
105160 61038 04/18/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 8,266.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 41,333.00
105100 61039 04/18/11 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010924 PARTS 0.00 10.22
105100 61040 04/18/11 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010926 STREET LIGHT MATERIALS 0.00 568.80
105100 61040 04/18/11 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010926 STREET LIGHT MATERIALS 0.00 331.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 899.9%4
105100 61041 04/18/11 2359 NEW PIG CORPORATION 063447 WORK WIPES - 50 LB BOX 0.00 217.56
105100 61042 04/18/11 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 143434 0.00 4,320.00
105100 61043 04/18/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 053445 BID NOTICE - TREE PLAN 0.00 58.00
105100 61043 04/18/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 BID NOTICE - TREE PLAN 0.00 58.00
TOTAL CHECK ) 0.00 116.00
105100 61044 04/18/11 3365 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, IN 010613 ACCOUNT NUMBER 868695 0.00 43.00
105100 61045 04/18/11 5759 CDBH/PAHCS II 010501 SCREENINGS, SSN 5013, 0.00 631.62
105100 61046 04/18/11 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010210 REIMBURSEMENT ~ PETTY 0.00 5.00
105100 61046 04/18/11 255 PETTY CASH CITY EALL 010510 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 11.05
105100 61046 04/18/11 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 053443 REIMBURSEMENT - PETTY 0.00 11.08
105100 61046 04/18/11 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 063447 REIMBURSEMENT -~ PETTY 0.00 11.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 38.18
105100 61047 04/18/11 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010924 FOUR NEW TIRES FOR UNI 0.00 559.00

105100 61048 04/18/11 7797 R J LIPSCOMB ENGINEERING 063448 LIME SILO AGITATION/MI 0.00 800.23




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 04/14/11

TIME: 15:00:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

51

4/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASE ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

61049
61050
61051
61052
61053
61053

61054
61054

61055

61056
61056
61056
61056
61056
61056
61056

61057
61057
61057
61057
61057
61087
61057
61058
61059
61060
61061
61062
61063
61063

61064

ISSUE DT
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11

04/18/11
04/18/11

04/18/11

04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11

04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11
04/18/11

04/18/11

1053
12859
12229
10034
4774
4774

278
278

6049

4095
4095
4085
4095
4095
4085
4095

1320
1320
1320
1320
1320
1320
1320
129819
12819
12319
12808
284
1762
1762

5706

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

——————— VENDOR-=~— ——m===—=—=DEPT-DIV
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010924
RATHJE & WOODWARD, LLC 0l
RJN GROUP, INC. 053443
RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS 063448
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010924
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010824
SONNTAG REPORTING oliozs
SONNTAG REPORTING 011028
STANARD & ASSOCIATES 010501
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924
STEINER ELECTRIC 010926
STEINER ELECTRIC 053443
STEINER ELECTRIC 063448
STEINER ELECTRIC 063447
STEINER ELECTRIC 063447
STEINER ELECTRIC 010925
STEINER ELECTRIC 053443
STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453
STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453
STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC. 083453
STEWART SPREADING, INC 063448
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. 063447
SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447
SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613

'G172' and transact.ck_date='20110418 00:00:00.0007

PARTS

DEPOSIT PAID ON 01/27/
2010 SANITARY SEWER EV
MISC. PVC PARTS FOR BU
STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO
UNITS 614, 610, 618 -

PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE
TRANSCRIPT FOR PUBLIC

PERSONALITY EVAL - R E

CYLINDER, HYD, TIE ROD
PIRANHA HOSE 800’
PIRANHA HOSE 5007
FINNED P A4704

QUICK CLAMP FOR UNIT 7
SPACER FOR UNIT 796
QUICK CLAMP FOR UNIT 7

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

PARTS

2011 FORESTRY MAINTENA
2011 FORESTRY MAINTENA
CHANGE ORDER #1/FINAL

WASTE LIME SLUDGE REMO
CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO.
COLIFORM TESTING -~ INV
COLIFORM TESTING - INV

INVOICE 2674

[

[eN<NeolaNoNoReRal

o

OO0 o

oo o

[oNeNal

COO0OCOoOO00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00

00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
28.20
192.70
1,768.77
182.47
31.00
93.00
124.00
166.25
37.05
203.30
375.00

308.18

1,935.

1,188
163

95.

63

-101.

3,662

247.
239.
427.
110.

196

~0.

65

1,286.

18,490

14,863.

1,647
56,479

2,950

90.
99.
189.

185.

29
.56
.60
02
.18
16
.67

93
01
50
76
.20
78
.40
02

.80
50
.00
.12
.00
00
0o
00

00

7



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/14/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:00:51 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G172’ and transact.ck date='20110418 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/11
